8:30 am

8:35 am

8:45 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:45 am

11:30 am

Grand Haven
Area Public Schools

Board of Education Spring Retreat
Education Service Center — 8:30 am
Friday, April 12, 2019

AGENDA

Welcome and Overview

Public comment

Revised Strategic Plan - Operations

BREAK

Revised Strategic Plan - Social/Emotional Wellness
Revised Strategic Plan - Student Growth & Success

Adjourn



