

Board of Education Spring Retreat Education Service Center – 8:30 am Friday, April 12, 2019

AGENDA

8:30 am	Welcome and Overview
8:35 am	Public comment
8:45 am	Revised Strategic Plan - Operations
9:45 am	BREAK
10:00 am	Revised Strategic Plan - Social/Emotional Wellness
10:45 am	Revised Strategic Plan - Student Growth & Success
11:30 am	Adjourn